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PSRC offers a suite of interactive data tools to help regional stakeholders understand and analyze 
trends across the central Puget Sound region. This handout offers an overview of five PSRC resources. 
 

PSRC Data Portal 
The PSRC Data Portal is a site that allows users to explore, map, and download GIS and tabular data, 
as well as access many of our data tools. 
Link: https://psrc-psregcncl.hub.arcgis.com/ 
Contact: Lauren Engel, lengel@psrc.org  
 

Equity Tracker 
The Equity Tracker allows users to measure and monitor disparities between different communities 
in the region, by analyzing a range of data indicators that are connected to our region’s 
comprehensive plan, VISION 2050. This tool helps to provide context into reasons for past and 
present inequities, visualize existing conditions and historical trends, and connect these issues to 
potential solutions.  
Link: https://www.psrc.org/our-work/equity/equity-tracker/ 
Contact: Brian Lee, blee@psrc.org; Mary Richards, mrichards@psrc.org 
 

Community Profiles Dashboard 
The Community Profiles dashboard is a web tool for accessing commonly used demographic, 
housing, economic, and transportation data for local jurisdictions. Users can view and map a variety 
of data measures and download profiles for individual cities, towns, and counties. 
Link: https://psrcwa.shinyapps.io/community-profiles/ 
Contact: Craig Helmann, chelmann@psrc.org; Carol Naito, cnaito@psrc.org  
 

Regional Transportation Plan (RTP) Performance Dashboard 
The Regional Transportation Plan (RTP) Performance Dashboard is a resource to help elected 
officials and transportation staff understand how well the region is meeting long range goals and 
desired outcomes identified in the RTP. Metrics on the Dashboard are focused on topic areas that 
were identified by PSRC’s Transportation Policy Board as high priorities for the region during 
development of the RTP. 
Link: https://psrcwa.shinyapps.io/rtp-dashboard/ 
Contact: Craig Helmann, chelmann@psrc.org; Grant Gibson, ggibson@psrc.org  
 

Household Travel Survey Data Explorer 
PSRC's Household Travel Survey Explorer is a dashboard to help analyze travel behavior in the central 
Puget Sound region. The explorer provides summary findings on demographics and various travel 
topics from the 2017, 2019, 2021, and 2023 surveys. 
Link: https://psrcwa.shinyapps.io/travel-survey-explorer/ 
Contact: Brian Lee, blee@psrc.org 

https://psrc-psregcncl.hub.arcgis.com/
mailto:lengel@psrc.org
https://www.psrc.org/our-work/equity/equity-tracker/
mailto:blee@psrc.org
mailto:mrichards@psrc.org
https://psrcwa.shinyapps.io/community-profiles/
mailto:chelmann@psrc.org
mailto:cnaito@psrc.org
https://psrcwa.shinyapps.io/rtp-dashboard/
mailto:chelmann@psrc.org
mailto:ggibson@psrc.org
https://psrcwa.shinyapps.io/travel-survey-explorer/
mailto:blee@psrc.org

